Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 3
  © DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
Certificate No:
TAA00001GC
This is to certify:
That the Peripheral Equipment
with type designation(s)
Monitor series AMON

Issued at Høvik  on 2017-11-09
This Certificate is valid until 2022-12-31.
DNV GL local station: Sandefjord
Approval Engineer: Ståle Sneen
for DNV GL
Odd Magne Nesvåg
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
 Job Id: 262.1-006178-6
Certificate No: TAA00001GC
Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 2 of 3
Product description
Active matrix TFT LCD monitor with resisitive touch display, comprising the following types:
Type Description Power supply
AMON-84T-AL 8.4” 4:3 format 90~264 VAC / 9~32 VDC
AMON-104T-AL 10.4” 4:3 format 90~264 VAC / 9~32 VDC
AMON-104T-AL-XG 10.4” 4:3 format 90~264 VAC / 9~32 VDC
AMON-116T-AL 11.6” 16:9 format 90~264 VAC / 9~32 VDC
AMON-120T-AL 12” 4:3 format 90~264 VAC / 9~32 VDC
AMON-120T-AL-XG 12” 4:3 format 90~264 VAC / 9~32 VDC
AMON-150T-AL 15” 4:3 format 90~264 VAC / 9~32 VDC
AMON-156T-AL 15.6” 16:9 format 90~264 VAC / 9~32 VDC
AMON-170T-AL 17” 4:3 format 90~264 VAC / 9~32 VDC
AMON-185T-AL 18.5” 16:9 format 90~264 VAC / 9~32 VDC
AMON-190T-AL 19” 4:3 format 90~264 VAC / 9~32 VDC
AMON-220T-AL 22” 16:9 format 90~264 VAC / 9~32 VDC
AMON-240T-AL 24” 16:9 format 90~264 VAC / 9~32 VDC
Note: Optional monitor types ending with -8N or -10N means Sunlight readable display
Standard compass safe distance: 100 cm
Steering compass safe distance: 70 cm
Place of manufacture